Hilstadfjellet opp 2014

Gutter fodt 2000-2014

509 Einar Bjeru
517 August Reinfjord

Jenter fodt 2000-2014

510 Solveig Bjoru

526 Liva Tralnes Pettersen

Gutter fodt 1995-1999

530 Henrik Andreas Hendriksen
532 Bernt Erik Hauan

Jenter fodt 1995-1999

525 Karina Nyborg

Herrer fodt 1965-1994

506 Lasse Blom

524 Kjell Arne Treelnes
527 Lasse Skarpengland
528 Lars Tomas Kapelrud
523 Rolv Jergen Bredesen
518 Werner Reinfjord

502 Havard Pettersen

29.00
32.56

35.28
40.42

19.54
25,11

31.54

18.00
20.18
20.53
21.20
21.47
23.31
23.47

Resultater / deltakere

Semna IL

Semna IL

Semna IL

Semna IL

Kolvereid

Drevja IL

Somna IL

Semna IL
Semna IL
Breonney Sykkelklubb
Semna IL
Semna IL
Semna IL

Semna IL



513
505
531
522
529
508
519
521
520

Steinar Westerberg
Arild Hanstein

Idar Flostrand
Ole-Arnfinn Reinfjord
Werner Pedersen
Tom Ivar Olsen
Qystein Nordli

Ivar Smalas

Andreas Olsen

Damer fodt 1965-1994

507
501

Herrer fodt 1964 og eldre

514
516
511
515

Damer fodt 1964 og eldre

504
503
512

Mari Brox

Berit Amundsen

Geir Rande

Roy Arne Saltnes
John Drevland
Ernst Fjellstad

Torill Olsen
Ragnhild Solli
Ingrid Stokke

23.49
24.30
25.47
26,08
26.17
28.40
28.40
30.33
33.00

22.44
26.37

22.00
25.31
26.52
30.15

26,08
27.00
32.32

Semna IL

Tjalg

Semna IL

Semna IL

Bronney Sykkelklubb
Semna IL

Semna IL

Hilstad IL

Seomna IL

Semna IL
BIL

Torsdagsklubben
Semna IL
Hilstad IL

Semna IL

Breonney Sykkelklubb
Semna IL
Hilstad IL



Trimklasse

Brynhild Larsen
Julia Osk Arnadottir
Ronald Nicolaisen
Una Nicolaisen
Hilde Skogmo

Rita Nilsen

Caroline Rgsnes

Eli Lyng@y Torgnes
Arnfinn Torgnes
Audny Skari

Birger Storvik
Trond Arne Pettersen
Mona Tamara Aas
Nils Nyborg

Gerd Nyborg

Arild Nyborg

Lena Reinfjord
Eldar Reinfjord
Ellen Kristine Hauan
Magnar Solbakk
Ase Grini

Gunnhild Hegge
Geir Arne Johansen

Solgunn Arnes Johansen

Alf-Trygve Nielsen
Brage Armairasa

Jarl Amund Armairasa
Thaya Armairasa

Nina Hamre
Johannes Hamre
Alexander Sund

Berit Busch

Anne Britt Armairasa

Sport
Hilstad IL

Hilstad IL
Br.reg
Br.reg

Sport
Torsdagsklubben

Brganngy sykkelklubb

Sgmna IL
Spmna IL
Spmna IL
Spmna IL
Sgmna IL



